
Local Election 07 June 2024
Wicklow LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 8 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,758

13

12,300

12,423

123

6

440To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

ALVEY, DANNY 0 1,758 Elected --SD -

SNELL, JOHN 0 1,758 Elected --Non-P -

DUNNE, GAIL 106 1,600 - 158-FF -

O'BRIEN, PAUL 198 1,549 - 209-Lab -

LANGRELL, SHANE 34 1,542 - 216-FG -

RICHMOND, GRAHAM 30 1,192 - 566-FG -

CASEY-SHORTT, SONIA 42 1,105 - 653-FF -

LARKIN, JOHN 83 1,049 - 709-Non-P -

FAHEY MCCARTHY, MIA 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

HILL, ANTHONY -958 0 Excluded --SF -

KAVANAGH, MARY 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

KAVANAGH, TIM 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

O'LOUGHLIN, ABBIE 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective 465 747
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