State of the Poll After Count 8

Wicklow LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	12,423	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	13
Invalid Ballot Papers	123	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,758
Valid Poll	12,300	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	440

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
ALVEY, DANNY	SD	0	1,758	Elected	-	-	-
SNELL, JOHN	Non-P	0	1,758	Elected	-	-	-
DUNNE, GAIL	FF	106	1,600	-	-	158	-
O'BRIEN, PAUL	Lab	198	1,549	-	-	209	-
LANGRELL, SHANE	FG	34	1,542	-	-	216	-
RICHMOND, GRAHAM	FG	30	1,192	-	-	566	-
CASEY-SHORTT, SON	FF	42	1,105	-	-	653	-
LARKIN, JOHN	Non-P	83	1,049	-	-	709	-
FAHEY MCCARTHY, M	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
HILL, ANTHONY	SF	-958	0	Excluded	-	-	-
KAVANAGH, MARY	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
KAVANAGH, TIM	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'LOUGHLIN, ABBIE	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	465	747				